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Legal Well Name: Suncor Netla K-77-60-50-122-30 Spud Date: 1999-02-07
Common Well Name: Suncor Netla K-77-60-50-122-30 Report #: 1 Report Date: 1999-02-09
Event Name: ORIG DRILLING Start: 1999-01-29 End:
Date Run: 1998-02-09 Proposed Setting TMD: 538.00 (m)
Buoyancy Factor: 0.7850 Block Weight: 17,000 (daN)
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1 SURFAC 14.10 SURFAC 1326 515.73|
2 SURFAC 13.25 SURFAC 13.24 528.97 |Cen
3 SURFAC 13.24 SURFAC 8.53 537.50
4 SURFAC 13.25 SURFAC 13.24
5 SURFAC 13.26 SURFAC 1325
) SURFAC 13.24 SURFAC 13.24
7 SURFAC 13.16 93.50 out SURFAC 13.24
8 SURFAC 13.25 108.75 out SURFAC 10.25
9 SURFAC 13.24 119.99
10 SURFAC 13.17 133.16 |Cen
1 SURFAC 13.26 146.42
12 SURFAC 13.24 159.66
13 SURFAC 13.24 172.90
14 SURFAC 13.25 186.15
15 SURFAC 13.24 199.39 |Cen
16 SURFAC 13.26 212.65
17 SURFAC 13.25 225.90
18 SURFAC 13.24 239.14
19 SURFAC 13.25 252.39
20 SURFAC 13.24 265.63 |Cen
21 SURFAC 13.24 278.87
22 SURFAC 13.25 29212
23 SURFAC 13.25 305.37
24 SURFAC 13.12 318.48
25 SURFAC 13.24 331.73 |Cen
26 SURFAC 13.25 344.98
27 SURFAC 13.25 358.23
28 SURFAC 13.24 371.47
29 SURFAC 13.25 384.72
30 SURFAC 11.78 396.50
31 SURFAC 13.25 409.75
32 SURFAC 13.24 422.99
33 SURFAC 13.25 436.24
34 SURFAC 1324 449.48
35 SURFAC 13.25 462.73
SURFAC 13.25 475.98
37 SURFAC 13.24 489.22
38 SURFAC 13.25 502.47
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